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ASPN/Agency Specialty Product Network 11 438 askaspn.com

Allied World Assurance Company 31 244 awac.com

FCCI Insurance Group (Regions 2,3,4) 85 395 fcci-group.com

Foremost Insurance Group 15 246 ForemostAgent.com

Harleysville 69 450 harleysville.com

The Hartford 7 237 thehartford.com/info/HFP6

New Empire Group 23 738 newempiregroup.com

Park Insurance Co. (Region 1) 82 846 parkinsuranceco.com

Paul Davis Restoration 9 471 pdrestoration.com

Philadelphia Insurance Companies 93 064 phly.com

RLI 79,81 556 thatsdifferent.com

Travelers 13 914 travelers.com

West Bend (Region 3) 91 459 thesilverlining.com

Westrope 53 075 westrope.com

Education Market Insurance

WRM America 95 449 wrmamerica.com

Errors & Omissions

Fox Point Programs, Inc. 25 818 foxpointprg.com

Rockwood Programs, Inc. 51 103 rockwoodinsurance.com

Utica National Insurance Group 61 356 uticanational.com

Non-Profit Organizations

Charity First 17 306 charityfirst.com

Physicians Insurance

Physicians’ Reciprocal Insurers (New York Only) 99 888 pri.com

Sports, Leisure & Entertainment

Francis L. Dean & Associates, Inc. 71 673 fdean.com

Special Markets Insurance Consultants 73 736 specialmarkets.com

Sports & Fitness Insurance Corporation 75 639 sportsfitness.com

Umbrellas

McGowan & Company, Inc. 29 257 mcgowanins.com

Personal Umbrella.com IBC 741 personalumbrella.com

Workers Compensation

Applied Underwriters OBC 151 auw.com

Summit (Regions 2,4) 82 884 summitholdings.com

Texas Mutual (Region 4) 91 566 texasmutual.com

Ci
rc

le 
Ca

rd
Nu

m
be

r

W
eb

 S
ite

Ad
dr

es
s 

Pa
ge

Nu
m

be
r

Want more information about our advertisers?
For additional information about the products or services that are advertised
this month, please insert the corresponding numbers on the postpaid reply
card and return it to us. Or, if someone has already used the card, call us toll
free at (800) 428-4384. We will tell the advertisers that you’re interested.
Companies with numbers in parentheses (1,2,3,4,5) advertise in one or
more of Rough Notes’ five regional editions. For that reason, their
advertisements might not appear in your copy of the magazine. 
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